
(AKA LOT 11 LEVINGS S/D UNREC)
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RUN S 443.09 FT FOR POB, CONT

JOLLEY HOMER E JR/JOLLEY KATHRYN L
459 NW EVERETT TER
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01660-011
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1137/0396 7/05/2002 CD Q V 01 18,800
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27996 SFR 562 08/07/2009

2010HX Base Yr

459 NW EVERETT TER, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,638 106.5240 119.31 195,430 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1572

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 150,044

FOP 108 30 32 3,054

UOP 168 20 34 3,246

1,848 1,638 156,344

BAS= W24 UOP= N14 W12 S14 E12$ W12 N14 W18 S40 E6 S2 E12 N2
FOP= E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 S6 E18 N26$.
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14

18
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6
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12
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6

18

6

18

26

UOP 14

12

14

12

FOP

18

6

18

6

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

550

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.15 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 5,500.00 3,850.00 50,628


